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Follow all instructions carefully. 
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Instructions 1. 
to students 2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 

Shade your answers in the Optical :Answer Sheet provided. 
The use of calculators is NOT allowed. 

This paper consists of 7 pages altogether. 
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Section A: 28 marks 

Questions 1 to 14 carry 2 marks each. 

No. Solutions No. Solutions 

1) 2 6) 3 

2) 3 7) 4 

3) 2 8) 2 

4) 2 9) 2 

5) 4 10) 1 

Section B: 42 marks 

Questions 15 to 35 carry 2 marks each. 

No. Solutions 
15) 1594 + 7 = 227 R5 

16) 

17) 13.2 -6.95 = 6.25 

18) 

19) 

1 

No. 

11) 

12) 

13} 

14) 

Ans: 

Ans: 

Ans: 

Ans: 

Ans: 

Solutions 

3 

2 

3 

3 

[M1] 

5 [A1] 

accept all equivalent fractions 
2 1 

16 
Or B

6.25 

5 
and 10 

20° (±1 °) 

[A2] 

[A2] 

[A1] 
[A1J 

[A2] 

AnsKey/NCPS/P4T 4MAEYE/2024 
















